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Семестр 1
Мат2331z февраль май ноябрь
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 11 11 18 18 4 5 17 20 24 7 14 21 28

1 Батенёва Ксения Геннадьевна 0 0 0 0 21
2 Брусянина Наталья Анатольевна 0 0 0 0 83
3 Гладкова Екатерина Валерьевна 0 0 0 0 4
4 Голубнич Аполинария Артемовна 0 0 0 0 100
5 Егоров Александр Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 80
6 Змейкова Александра Олеговна 0 0 0 0 80
7 Кабакова Александра Игоревна 0 0 0 0 92
8 Камалова Валерия Руслановна 0 0 0 0 100
9 Каптиева Олеся Анатольевна 0 0 0 0 92
10 Лазарев Артем Дмитриевич 0 0 0 0 88
11 Лукина Софья Евгеньевна 0 0 0 0 100
12 Малинина Ангелина Игоревна 0 0 0 0 80
13 Михайлова Анастасия Александровна 0 0 0 0 0
14 Ошмарин Иларион Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 88
15 Семенова Светлана Алексеевна 0 0 0 0
16 Семенюк Вероника Алексеевна 0 0 0 0 100
17 Серебрякова Диана Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 100
18 Степанова Екатерина Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 92
19 Сюкосева Дарья Евгеньевна 0 0 0 0 59
20 Федулова Анастасия Александровна 0 0 0 0 92

21 Хамидуллина Аниса Дильшатовна 0 0 0 0 100
22 Чайкина Елизавета Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 90
23 Чапурина Мария Александровна 0 0 0 0 95
24 Чиканкова Татьяна Николаевна 0 0 0 0 73
25 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0
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30 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Батенёва Ксения Геннадьевна 9 7 5 5 4 7 4
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2 Брусянина Наталья Анатольевна 10 10 10 10 5 10 10
3 Гладкова Екатерина Валерьевна 9 5 5 5 0 5 7
4 Голубнич Аполинария Артемовна 10 8 10 8 0 8 10
5 Егоров Александр Алексеевич 10 10 10 10 0 10 10
6 Змейкова Александра Олеговна 8 9 10 5 0 8 8
7 Кабакова Александра Игоревна 10 10 10 10 0 10 10
8 Камалова Валерия Руслановна 10 10 10 10 0 9 10
9 Каптиева Олеся Анатольевна 10 10 9 10 0 8 8
10 Лазарев Артем Дмитриевич 8 8 10 10 0 8 7
11 Лукина Софья Евгеньевна 8 7 10 5 0 7 5
12 Малинина Ангелина Игоревна 10 10 9 10 0 10 10
13 Михайлова Анастасия Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Ошмарин Иларион Сергеевич 8 8 9 10 0 7 8
15 Семенова Светлана Алексеевна 9 10 10 10 0 10 5
16 Семенюк Вероника Алексеевна 10 10 10 10 5 10 10
17 Серебрякова Диана Дмитриевна 10 10 10 10 0 9 10
18 Степанова Екатерина Сергеевна 5 5 10 6 0 7 5
19 Сюкосева Дарья Евгеньевна 5 2 3 3 5 0 0
20 Федулова Анастасия Александровна 10 10 10 10 10 7 10
21 Хамидуллина Аниса Дильшатовна 10 10 10 10 0 10 10
22 Чайкина Елизавета Сергеевна 8 0 9 8 0 8 8
23 Чапурина Мария Александровна 9 10 10 10 10 10 10
24 Чиканкова Татьяна Николаевна 8 5 5 7 0 5 6
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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C
oo
rd
Pl
an
e

R
el
at
io
n

Lo
gi
c

Se
t

C
om

pl
ex
N
um

b

Te
xt
Ta
sk

Th
N
um

b

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S
77
78
79
80
81

82

83
84
85
86
87
88



TAB]

Page PAGE]

140 часов
декабрь

5 12 19 26 Атт1
0
1 8-922-156-9-44
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1

1
1
1
1
1

1

1
1
1
0
0

T U V W X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN AO AP AQ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32



TAB]

Page PAGE]

0
0
0
0
0
0
###
0

10
0

10
0

О
тн

ош
ен

ия
 и

 п
ол

я 
Га

лу
а 

2

Д
З 

(п
ра

кт
)

За
че

т

Э
кз

ам
ен

А
уд

Те
ст

ы

Д
З

Р
ей

ти
нг

О
це

нк
а

2 3 Э
кз

ам
ен

И
то

г

Р
ей

ти
нг

1 2 3 Э
кз

ам
ен

И
то

г

0 0 55,9 3 1 v 0 3 0 55,86 0 28 44
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0 0 97,6 5 1 v 0 5 0 97,57 0 49 2
0 0 52 3 0 3 0 52 0 26 48
0 0 91,4 5 0 5 0 91,43 0 46 9
0 0 97,1 5 1 v 0 5 0 97,14 0 49 3
0 0 80 5 1 v 0 5 0 80 0 40 20
0 0 98,9 5 0 5 0 98,86 0 49 1
0 0 98,6 5 1 v 0 5 0 98,57 0 49 1
0 0 91,7 5 1 v 0 5 0 91,71 0 46 8
0 0 85,4 5 1 v 0 5 0 85,43 0 43 15
0 0 74,3 3 1 v 0 5 0 74,29 0 37 26
0 0 95,7 5 1 v 0 5 0 95,71 0 48 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 84 5 1 v 0 5 0 84 0 42 16
0 0 77,1 4 1 v 0 5 0 77,14 0 39 23
0 0 100 5 1 v 0 5 0 100 0 50 0
0 0 98,6 5 1 v 0 5 0 98,57 0 49 1
0 0 67,4 3 1 v 0 4 0 67,43 0 34 33
0 0 27 0 0 0 0 27 0 14 73
0 0 94,6 5 1 v 0 5 0 94,57 0 47 5
0 0 100 5 1 v 0 5 0 100 0 50 0
0 0 71,4 3 1 v 0 5 0 71,43 0 36 29
0 0 97,9 5 1 v 0 5 0 97,86 0 49 2
0 0 61,9 3 1 v 0 4 0 61,86 0 31 38
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
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